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Product description

Description:

Material:

Surface finish:

Color:

Protection category
IP to IEC 60 529:

Supply includes:

Product features

Suitable for:

Dimensions:

Packaging unit:

Weight/packaging
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Suitable for TS enclosures instead of a door or rear panel. The partial doors can be combined
as required. A front trim panel is required at the top and bottom. Door may be optionally hinged
on the right or left. In doors without a viewing window (height 600 — 1000 mm), installation of the
monitor frame SZ 2305.000 is possible. Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for
lock inserts, type F, and for comfort handle in systems 600 mm or more high.

Carbon steel, 2 mm

Textured paint

RAL 7035

IP 54 for a completed enclosure

Cross member

Hinges

Lock components
Assembly components

Width: 600 mm (24 )

Height: 600 mm (24 )
Width: 600 mm (24 ")

1 pc(s).

7.76 kg (17.1 Ib.)
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unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description
(long):
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4028177697720

94039010

EC000747

ECO000747

27182204

27182290

27182290

27189217

SV Partial door, WH: 600x600 mm, for TS
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