Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Partial Doors for TS – SV 9672.166

Date: May 25, 2018



ENCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

Partial Doors for TS - SV 9672.166

created: 25.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description

Description:

Suitable for TS enclosures instead of a door or rear panel. The partial doors can be combined as required. A front trim panel is required at the top and bottom. Door may be optionally hinged on the right or left. In doors without a viewing window (height 600 – 1000 mm), installation of the monitor frame SZ 2305.000 is possible. Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for lock inserts, type F, and for comfort handle in systems 600 mm or more high.

Material: Carbon steel, 2 mm

Surface finish: Textured paint

Color: RAL 7035

Protection category IP to IEC 60 529:

IP 54 for a completed enclosure

Supply includes: Cross member

Hinges

Lock components
Assembly components

Product features

Suitable for: Width: 600 mm (24 ")

Dimensions: Height: 600 mm (24 ")

Width: 600 mm (24 ")

Packaging unit: 1 pc(s).

Weight/packaging 7.76 kg (17.1 lb.)

© Rittal 2018

unit:

EAN:	4028177697720
Customs tariff number:	94039010
ETIM 6.0:	EC000747
ETIM 5.0:	EC000747
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27182204
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27182290
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27182290
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189217
Product description (long):	SV Partial door, WH: 600x600 mm, for TS

© Rittal 2018